CROWN GLASSWARE OXFORD
PRODUCT ITEMS
Item Img Item Number Description Height Diameter Capacity To Suit
CC410570 Oxford 160mm 83mm 570ml PDR5250-2
CC410570N Oxford Nucleated Base 160mm 83mm 570ml PDR5250-2
CC410425 Oxford 155mm 75mm 425ml PDR5250-2
CC410425N Oxford Nucleated Base 155mm 75mm 425ml PDR5250-2
CC410285 Oxford 130mm 70mm 285ml PDR5360-2
Featuring a straighter sided design these beer glass shapes are
popular within the craft beer markets. Both ranges feature a
beaded rim for extra chip resistance, each glass is weights and
measures marked making them suitable for draught beer
usage.
PDF Created: 25/04/2024
P 02 8571 9988  •  F 02 8571 9977  •  www.trenton.com.au  •  office@trenton.com.au
CC410285N Oxford Nucleated Base 130mm 70mm 285ml PDR5360-2
CC420425 Oxford 155mm 75mm 425ml PDR5250-2
CC420285 Oxford Headmaster 130mm 70mm 285ml PDR5360-2
Item Img Item Number Description Height Diameter Capacity To Suit
PDF Created: 25/04/2024
P 02 8571 9988  •  F 02 8571 9977  •  www.trenton.com.au  •  office@trenton.com.au